NWSS Livestock Judging Contest

January 17, 2019

Junior Division - Printed Sat Jan 26 11:07:29 2019

High Individual Overall Market Heifers

Contestant Name

Cagney Effling
Bo Naibauer
Kyler Tice
Austin Vieselmeyer
Malorie Mcallister
Brigg Hawkins
Annie Schoetmer
Will Shelby
McKenzie Wolfe
Cole Reeves

Jess Moody
Skyler Scotten
Justin Slabaugh
Trace Mulligan
Jenna Girman
Braeton Kimble
Sarah-Jane French
Luke Cowan

Jared Roach
Riley Richardson
Regan Gittlein
Zach Wilson
Baxter Boldon
Tyler Bush

Micah Smock
Chelsea Richison
Sarah Hunnicutt
Cody Goodman
Allie Burns
Chase Markel
Tierani Johnson
Kam Childers
Rhett Pursley
Brittany Morgan
Bailey DeGroat
Allison Schram

Tabulated by WindJudge
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Team Name

Northeastern Oklahoma A&M
Redlands Community College
Claredon College

Butler County Community Colleg
Frank Phillips College
Claredon College

Lincoln Land College

Connors State College

Black Hawk College

Casper College

Casper College

Butler County Community Colleg
Black Hawk College

Hutchinson Community College
Lake Land College

Connors State College

Butler County Community Colleg
Frank Phillips College

Murray State College
Northeastern Junior College
Northeastern Junior College
Linn-Benton Community College
Eastern Wyoming College
Hutchinson Community College
Lake Land College

Northern Oklahoma College
Black Hawk College

Illinois Central College

Blinn College

Northeastern Junior College
Connors State College

Northern Oklahoma College
Eastern Oklahoma State College
Casper College

Illinois Central College

Blinn College
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Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
37 Codi Lamb Eastern Oklahoma State College 95 45 348
38 Daniel Walsh Black Hawk College 95 45 335
39 Alexa Montagne Northeastern Oklahoma A&M 94 46 360
40 Baleigh Oliver South Plains College 94 46 358
41 Abby Spindle Northeastern Oklahoma A&M 94 46 356
42 Brianna Edwards Fort Scott Community College 94 46 354 927
43 Mesa Kutz Fort Scott Community College 94 46 354 916
44 Matthew Chaney Hutchinson Community College 94 46 354 910
45 Bailey Irick Illinois Central College 94 46 351 927
46 Kassidy Fletcher Northeastern Oklahoma A&M 94 46 351 926
47 Dacey Smith Frank Phillips College 94 46 349
48 Clay Kimberlin Frank Phillips College 94 46 341
49 Riley Gonsalves Linn-Benton Community College 94 46 333
50 Thomas Crome Lincoln Land College 94 44
51 Kaleb Selman Redlands Community College 93 45 368
52 Breydan Codding Northern Oklahoma College 93 45 364
53 Bucky Jackson Fort Scott Community College 93 45 358
54 Dalton Lemenager Lincoln Land College 93 45 353
55 Kinder Harlow Connors State College 93 45 351
56 Myles Hackstedt South Plains College 93 45 350
57 Will Watts South Plains College 93 45 349
58 Mackinzie Overman Redlands Community College 93 45 348 909
59 Mitchell Hunter Redlands Community College 93 45 348 887
60 Jeffrey Bell Murray State College 93 45 344
61 Sydney Miller Northern Oklahoma College 93 45 339
62 Tucker Schlipf Lake Land College 93 43 357
63 Brooke Hopfer Linn-Benton Community College 93 43 340
64 Clayton Schowe Lincoln Land College 93 43 337
65 Kolton Orth Lincoln Land College 92 45
66 Kendall Smidovec Blinn College 92 44 366
67 Kylee Myers Black Hawk College 92 44 361
68 Austin Garner Illinois Central College 92 44 358
69 Evan Witte Butler County Community Colleg 92 44 356
70 Sarah Harris Northeastern Oklahoma A&M 92 44 351 910
71 Emma Meeks Murray State College 92 44 351 892
72 Jeramiah Colon Claredon College 92 44 344 896
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Abigail Douglas
Brandi Henderson
Tigh Renken
Maddie Fugate
Hunter Ganske
Garrett Dodd
Katie Duggan
Daniel Dobbs
Austin Graves
Reed Sultemeier
Shyann McWhirter
Sydney Baty
Tanner Wright
Simon Liggett
Maddie Griffiths
Tanner Hoffman
Stewart Andres
Karmen Hake
Hayden Ohara
Bailey Hatley
Baxter Knapp
Lindsey Pugh
Kendell Born
Braden Allen
Annalise Perez
Baylee Etheridge
Laura Winn

Kylie Poole

Myca Cantrell

Ty Jordan
Anthony Cannon
Hailey Rae

Davey Dorr

Tell Belton
Jonathon Moules
Amber Layne

Tabulated by WindJudge
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Modesto Junior College

Eastern Oklahoma State College
Fort Scott Community College
Lake Land College

Frank Phillips College

Eastern Oklahoma State College
Linn-Benton Community College
Butler County Community Colleg
South Plains College

Claredon College

Connors State College
Northeastern Junior College
Casper College

Fort Scott Community College
Linn-Benton Community College
Redlands Community College
Laramie County Community Colle
Northeast Community College
Northwest College

Murray State College

Illinois Central College

Lake Land College

Hutchinson Community College
Murray State College

Modesto Junior College
Claredon College

South Plains College
Northeastern Junior College
Eastern Wyoming College

Blinn College

Modesto Junior College
Northwest College

Modesto Junior College

Casper College

Modesto Junior College
Northern Oklahoma College
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364
357
355
354
353
348
344
343
336
330
313

357
354
347
346
333
360
359

347
347
336
335
324
321
314
346

879

936
932
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109 Kally May Laramie County Community Colle 88 40 323
110 McGwire Mackeprang Northeast Community College 88 40 308
111 Chisum Grund Hutchinson Community College 87 42
112 Ty Thomas Blinn College 87 39 343
113 Jessika Calhoon Eastern Oklahoma State College 87 39 337
114 Corbin Snyder Seminole State College 87 39 301
115 Madisen Randa Northeast Community College 86 38 308
116 Joseph Pieper Eastern Wyoming College 86 38 304
117 Caleb Franzen Northeast Community College 85 37
118 Grace Warren Seminole State College 85 35
119 Mackena Tennyson Seminole State College 83 35
120 Kimberly Cotter Seminole State College 83 33
121 Jordan Flitner Northwest College 82 37
122 Michael Keeton Seminole State College 82 34
123 Lukas Simmons Eastern Wyoming College 81
124 Brett Robertus Northwest College 80
125 Dylan Shaw Eastern Wyoming College 78
126 Jessie Pennoyer Northwest College 77
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