High Individual Overall Market Heifers

Place	Contestant Name Team Name Cagney Effling Northeastern Oklahoma A&M	Team Name	Score	Tie Breakers		
1				361		
2	Bo Naibauer	Redlands Community College	98	48	354	
3	Kyler Tice	Claredon College Butler County Community Colleg	98	48	349	
4	Austin Vieselmeyer	Butler County Community Colleg	97	49	370	
5	Malorie Mcallister	Frank Phillips College Claredon College	97	49	349	
6		Claredon College	97		344	
7	Annie Schoetmer Will Shelby	Lincoln Land College	9.7	47	363	
8	Will Shelby	Connors State College	97	47	362	
9	McKenzie Wolfe	Black Hawk College	97	47	352	
	Cole Reeves	Casper College	9.7	4'/	349	
11	Jess Moody	Casper College	97 96 96 96	47		
12	Skyler Scotten	Butler County Community Colleg	96	48	382	
13	Justin Slabaugh	Black Hawk College	96	48	371	
14	Trace Mulligan	Hutchinson Community College	96	48	370	
15	Jenna Girman	Hutchinson Community College Lake Land College Connors State College	96	48	367	
16	Braeton Kimble	Connors State College	96	4.0	360	
17	Sarah-Jane French	Butler County Community Colleg Frank Phillips College Murray State College Northeastern Junior College Northeastern Junior College Linn-Benton Community College	96	48	355	
18	Luke Cowan	Frank Phillips College	96	48	352	
19	Jared Roach	Murray State College	96	48	348	
20	Riley Richardson	Northeastern Junior College	96	48	345	
21	Regan Gittlein	Northeastern Junior College	96	46	340	
22	Zach Wilson	Linn-Benton Community College	96	46	339	
23	Baxter Boldon	Eastern Wvoming College	96	46	325	
24	Tyler Bush	Hutchinson Community College	95		373	
25	Micah Smock	Lake Land College	95	47	363	
26	Chelsea Richison	Northern Oklahoma College	95	47	361	
27	Sarah Hunnicutt	Black Hawk College	95	47	354	920
28	Cody Goodman				354	911
29	Allie Burns	Blinn College	95	47	349	
30	Chase Markel	Northeastern Junior College	95	47	348	
31	Tierani Johnson	Connors State College	95	45	368	
32	Kam Childers	Northern Oklahoma College	95	45		
33	Rhett Pursley	Eastern Oklahoma State College	95	45	358	
	Brittany Morgan	Casper College	95	45	353	
	Bailey DeGroat	Illinois Central College	95	45	352	
36	Allison Schram	Illinois Central College Blinn College Northeastern Junior College Connors State College Northern Oklahoma College Eastern Oklahoma State College Casper College Illinois Central College Blinn College	95	45	351	

High Individual Overall Market Heifers

Place	Contestant Name	Team Name	Score	Tie Breakers	
37	Codi Lamb	Eastern Oklahoma State College	95	45 348	_
38	Daniel Walsh	Black Hawk College	95	45 335	
39	Alexa Montagne	Northeastern Oklahoma A&M	94	46 360	
40	Baleigh Oliver	South Plains College	94	46 358	
41	Abby Spindle	Northeastern Oklahoma A&M	94	46 356	
42	Brianna Edwards	Fort Scott Community College	94	46 354	927
43	Mesa Kutz	Fort Scott Community College	94 94 94	46 354	916
44	Matthew Chaney	Hutchinson Community College	94	46 354	910
45	Bailey Irick	Illinois Central College	94	46 351	927
46	Kassidy Fletcher	Northeastern Oklahoma A&M	94	46 351	926
47	Dacey Smith	Illinois Central College Northeastern Oklahoma A&M Frank Phillips College Frank Phillips College	94	46 349	
48	Clay Kimberlin	Frank Phillips College	94		
49	Riley Gonsalves	Linn-Benton Community College	94	46 333	
50	Thomas Crome	Lincoln Land College	94	44	
51	Kaleb Selman	Redlands Community College	93	45 368	
52	Breydan Codding	Northern Oklahoma College	93	45 364	
53	Bucky Jackson	Fort Scott Community College		45 358	
54	Dalton Lemenager	Lincoln Land College	93	45 353	
55	Kinder Harlow	Connors State College	93	45 351	
56	Myles Hackstedt	South Plains College	93	45 350	
	Will Watts	South Plains College	93	45 349	
58	Mackinzie Overman	Redlands Community College	93	45 348	909
59	Mitchell Hunter	Redlands Community College	93	45 348	887
60	Jeffrey Bell	Murray State College	93	45 344	
61	Sydney Miller	Northern Oklahoma College	93	45 339	
62	Tucker Schlipf	Murray State College Northern Oklahoma College Lake Land College	93	43 357	
63	Brooke Hopfer	Lake Land College Linn-Benton Community College	93	43 340	
64	Clayton Schowe	Lincoln Land College	93	43 337	
65	Kolton Orth	Lincoln Land College	92	45	
66	Kendall Smidovec	Blinn College	92	44 366	
67	Kylee Myers	Black Hawk College	92	44 361	
68	Austin Garner	Illinois Central College	92	44 358	
69	Evan Witte	Butler County Community Colleg	92	44 356	
70	Sarah Harris	Northeastern Oklahoma A&M	92	44 351	910
71	Emma Meeks	Murray State College	92	44 351	892
72	Jeramiah Colon	Claredon College	92		896

High Individual Overall Market Heifers

Contestant Name	Team Name				
Abigail Douglas	Modesto Junior College	92	44	344	879
		92	44	338	
				335	
Maddie Fugate	Lake Land College	92	42	350	
Hunter Ganske	Frank Phillips College	92	42	341	
Garrett Dodd		92	42	338	
Katie Duggan	Linn-Benton Community College	91	46		
Daniel Dobbs	Butler County Community Colleg	91	43	364	
Austin Graves	South Plains College	91	/1 -2	357	
Reed Sultemeier	Claredon College	91	43	355	
Shyann McWhirter	Connors State College	91	43	354	
Sydney Baty	Northeastern Junior College	91	43	353	
Tanner Wright	Casper College	91	43	348	
Simon Liggett	Fort Scott Community College	91	43	344	
Maddie Griffiths	Linn-Benton Community College	91	43	343	
Tanner Hoffman	Redlands Community College		43	336	
Stewart Andres	Laramie County Community Colle	91	43	330	
Karmen Hake	Northeast Community College	91	43	313	
Hayden Ohara	Northwest College	91	41		
Bailey Hatley	Murray State College	90	43		
Baxter Knapp	Illinois Central College	90	42	357	
Lindsey Pugh	Lake Land College	90	42	354	
Kendell Born	Hutchinson Community College	90	42	347	
Braden Allen	Murray State College	90	42	346	
Annalise Perez	Modesto Junior College	90	42	333	
Baylee Etheridge	Claredon College	89	44	360	
Laura Winn	South Plains College	89	44	359	
Kylie Poole	Northeastern Junior College	89	42		
Myca Cantrell	Eastern Wyoming College	89	41	347	936
Ty Jordan	Blinn College	89	41	347	932
Anthony Cannon		89	41	336	
_			41	335	
_				324	
Tell Belton	Casper College			321	
Jonathon Moules	Modesto Junior College			314	
Amber Layne	Northern Oklahoma College		40	346	
	Abigail Douglas Brandi Henderson Tigh Renken Maddie Fugate Hunter Ganske Garrett Dodd Katie Duggan Daniel Dobbs Austin Graves Reed Sultemeier Shyann McWhirter Sydney Baty Tanner Wright Simon Liggett Maddie Griffiths Tanner Hoffman Stewart Andres Karmen Hake Hayden Ohara Bailey Hatley Baxter Knapp Lindsey Pugh Kendell Born Braden Allen Annalise Perez Baylee Etheridge Laura Winn Kylie Poole Myca Cantrell Ty Jordan Anthony Cannon Hailey Rae Davey Dorr Tell Belton Jonathon Moules	Abigail Douglas	Abigail Douglas Modesto Junior College 92 Brandi Henderson Eastern Oklahoma State College 92 Tigh Renken Fort Scott Community College 92 Maddie Fugate Lake Land College 92 Hunter Ganske Frank Phillips College 92 Garrett Dodd Eastern Oklahoma State College 92 Katie Duggan Linn-Benton Community College 91 Daniel Dobbs Butler County Community College 91 Austin Graves South Plains College 91 Reed Sultemeier Claredon College 91 Shyann McWhirter Connors State College 91 Sydney Baty Northeastern Junior College 91 Tanner Wright Casper College 91 Simon Liggett Fort Scott Community College 91 Maddie Griffiths Linn-Benton Community College 91 Tanner Hoffman Redlands Community College 91 Stewart Andres Laramie County Community College 91 Stewart Andres Laramie County Community College 91 Bailey Hatley Murray State College 90 Baxter Knapp Illinois Central College 90 Lindsey Pugh Lake Land College 90 Exendell Born Hutchinson Community College 90 Braden Allen Murray State C	Abigail Douglas Modesto Junior College 92 44 Brandi Henderson Eastern Oklahoma State College 92 44 Tigh Renken Fort Scott Community College 92 44 Maddie Fugate Lake Land College 92 42 Hunter Ganske Frank Phillips College 92 42 Garrett Dodd Eastern Oklahoma State College 92 42 Katie Duggan Linn-Benton Community College 92 42 Katie Duggan Linn-Benton Community College 91 43 Austin Graves South Plains College 91 43 Reed Sultemeier Claredon College 91 43 Sydney Baty Northeastern Junior College 91 43 Sydney Baty Northeastern Junior College 91 43 Simon Liggett Fort Scott Community College 91 43 Maddie Griffiths Linn-Benton Community College 91 43 Maddie Griffiths Linn-Benton Community College 91 43 Karmen Hake Northeast Community College 91 43 Karmen Hake Northeast Community College 91 43 Mayden Ohara Northwest College 91 43 Baxter Knapp 11linois Central College 90 42 Lindsey Pugh Lake Land College 90 42 Lindsey Pugh Lake Land College 90 42 Braden Allen Murray State College 89 44 Laura Winn South Plains College 89 44 Laura Winn South Plains College 89 41 Anthony Cannon Modesto Junior College 89 41 Brathery Rae Northwest College 89 41 Braden Allen Hailey Rae Northwest College 89 41 Braden Allen Hailey Rae Northwest College 89 41 Braden Blinn College 89 41	Abigail Douglas

High Individual Overall Market Heifers

Place	Contestant Name Team Name		Score	Tie Breakers		
109	Kally May	Laramie County Community Colle	88	40	323	
110	McGwire Mackeprang	Northeast Community College	88	40	308	
111	Chisum Grund	Hutchinson Community College	87	42		
112	Ty Thomas	Blinn College	87	39	343	
113	Jessika Calhoon	Eastern Oklahoma State College	87	39	337	
114	Corbin Snyder	Seminole State College	87	39	301	
115	Madisen Randa	Northeast Community College	86	38	308	
116	Joseph Pieper	Eastern Wyoming College	86	38	304	
117	Caleb Franzen	Northeast Community College	85	37		
118	Grace Warren	Seminole State College	85	35		
119	Mackena Tennyson	Seminole State College	83	35		
120	Kimberly Cotter	Seminole State College	83	33		
121	Jordan Flitner	Northwest College	82	37		
122	Michael Keeton	Seminole State College	82	34		
123	Lukas Simmons	Eastern Wyoming College	81			
124	Brett Robertus	Northwest College	80			
125	Dylan Shaw	Eastern Wyoming College	78			
126	Jessie Pennoyer	Northwest College	77			